

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 321/2013

M.D., M.P. ROAD TRANSPORT CORP. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRANTIYA RAJYA PARIVAHAN KAR.SAN &ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Anshuman Srivastava,adv.  
M/s. J. S. Wad & Co. ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak ,Adv.  
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary ,Adv.  
Mr.Vikas Bansal,adv.  
Mr. B. S. Banthia ,Adv.  
Mr. Shyamal Kumar ,Adv.  
Mr.Nalin Tripathi,adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv.  
Mr.B.S.Rajesh,adv.  
Mr.V.K.Ojha,adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

as last chance

Mr.R.P.Goyal, Ld.advocate seeks and is given three weeks time  
to file the amended cause title.  
List again on 21.08.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB  
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2014.07.25  
17:03:50 IST  
Reason: