

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 321/2013

M.D., M.P. ROAD TRANSPORT CORP. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRANTIYA RAJYA PARIVAHAN KAR.SAN &ANR.
(With Office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anshuman Srivastava,Adv.
M/s. J. S. Wad & Co. ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. S. Banthia ,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv.
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak ,Adv.Mr. V.K. Ojha,Adv.
Mr. Shyamal Kumar ,Adv.Ms. Kusum Chaudhary ,Adv.
Mr. S.M. Tripathi,Adv.Mr. M.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RRespondents have already filed the counter affidavit as gets
revealed from the perusal of the office report.The Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is given
four weeks' time as last chance for filing the amended cause title.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 7.11.2014.

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.08.23
10:35:05 IST
Reason:(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG